
Bar Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saletti Franco (06/3436) 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9

Pellegrini  Davide (06/3482) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6

Pierguidi Gianluca (06/3438) 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3

Rossi Michele (06/3441) 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 3

Rossi Diego (06/3437) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Pierguidi Fabrizio (06/3440) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1

Perugini Sabrina (06/3444) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saletti Franco 06/3436 30 66 2,20

Pellegrini  Davide 06/3482 26 48 1,85

Pierguidi Gianluca 06/3438 20 29 1,45

Rossi Michele 06/3441 20 21 1,05

Rossi Diego 06/3437 14 15 1,07

Pierguidi Fabrizio 06/3440 14 6 0,43

Perugini Sabrina 06/3444 4 4 1,00

Darts Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Vittorio (06/3626) 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 6

Taormina Antonino (06/2526) 2 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Vagaggini Edoardo (06/3627) 4 7 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 8

Tropia Nicolò (06/3442) 4 8 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 4

Pierguidi Leonardo  (06/3741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 10

Rossi Dante (06/3628) 2 4 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Giberto (06/3439) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Vittorio 06/3626 22 50 2,27

Taormina Antonino 06/2526 24 46 1,92

Vagaggini Edoardo 06/3627 24 44 1,83

Tropia Nicolò 06/3442 24 43 1,79

Pierguidi Leonardo 06/3741 16 29 1,81

Rossi Dante 06/3628 14 23 1,64

Innocenti Giberto 06/3439 4 7 1,75

Viola Dart Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gori Sergio (06/3035) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0

Rocchi Angelo (06/3186) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 5 0 0

Vagini Daniele (06/3028) 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Ferri Mirko (06/3032) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Flori Michele (06/3033) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giubbilei Vittoria (06/3030) 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Guerri Jasmine (06/3031) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Bianchi Yuri (06/3029) 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gori Sergio 06/3035 24 43 1,79

Rocchi Angelo 06/3186 24 24 1,00

Vagini Daniele 06/3028 20 19 0,95

Ferri Mirko 06/3032 16 17 1,06

Flori Michele 06/3033 8 16 2,00

Giubbilei Vittoria 06/3030 12 15 1,25

Guerri Jasmine 06/3031 12 15 1,25

Bianchi Yuri 06/3029 12 12 1,00

Bistrot 2.0

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 2 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Vincenti Stefano (06/3382) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Lungu Eduard Georgian (06/3088) 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianrossi Lorenzo (06/3723) 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pinzuti Claudio Cesar (06/2340) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Babbucci Alessio (06/2138) 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aquini Luca  (06/2658) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Curioni Alessandra (06/3506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 26 56 2,15

Vincenti Stefano 06/3382 20 34 1,70

Lungu Eduard Georgian 06/3088 26 33 1,27

Gianrossi Lorenzo 06/3723 18 17 0,94

Pinzuti Claudio Cesar 06/2340 12 13 1,08

Babbucci Alessio 06/2138 10 10 1,00

Aquini Luca 06/2658 16 10 0,62

Curioni Alessandra 06/3506 0 0 0,00



Fontana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dervishi Vedat (06/3573) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 3 6 0 0 4 12 4 10

Mazzuoli Simone (06/3237) 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5

Dervishi Musafer (06/3712) 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reshiti Arif (06/3250) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Romani Nicola (06/3450) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Sbrolli Ivano (06/3159) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 3 6 0 0

Del Buono Donatella (06/3160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flori Elena (06/3369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ciacci Sabrina (06/3158) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dervishi Vedat 06/3573 31 77 2,48

Mazzuoli Simone 06/3237 30 38 1,27

Dervishi Musafer 06/3712 10 23 2,30

Reshiti Arif 06/3250 18 23 1,28

Romani Nicola 06/3450 12 12 1,00

Sbrolli Ivano 06/3159 14 11 0,79

Del Buono Donatella 06/3160 9 9 1,00

Flori Elena 06/3369 4 2 0,50

Ciacci Sabrina 06/3158 0 0 0,00


